
 

6.5: Faculty Empowerment Strategies  

6.5.2 Quality assurance initiatives of the institution 

 

S.No. Description Academic Year Supporting Documents 

 
 
 
 

1 

 
 
 
 

Proceedings of meetings of IQAC 
Feedback analysis and action taken 

report 

2022-2023  
 
 
 

View Document 

2021-2022 

2020-2021 

2019-2020 

2018-2019 

2022-2023 

2021-2022 

2020-2021 

2019-2020 

2018-2019 

 
2 

Supporting documents pertaining to 
NIRF (along with link to the HEI’s ranking 

in the NIRF portal) 

 
2022-23(AAA Report) 

 
View Document 

 
3 

ISO certificate / NBA certificate or 
quality certificate from any recognized 
state/national / international agencies 
for the assessment period for 2022-23. 

 
2022-23 

 
View Document 

4 SSR Document View Document 

 

 

 

 

 

https://files.cvrt.in/naac/dvv/C6/6.5.2/hyperlink%201.pdf
https://files.cvrt.in/naac/dvv/C6/6.5.2/hyperlink%202.pdf
https://files.cvrt.in/naac/dvv/C6/6.5.2/hyperlink%203.pdf
https://files.cvrt.in/naac/dvv/C6/6.5.2/hyperlink%204.pdf

